Collister Neighborhood Association
Quarterly Neighborhood Meeting
June 22, 2022, 7pm - 8:30pm

CEINNERIE:Y In-person af Hillside Junior High, Cafeteria
ﬁlmkﬂ;ﬂsb

7:00pm

7:10pm

7:15pm

7:20pm

7:30pm

7:40pm

7:45pm

8:00pm

8:10pm

8:30pm

Agenda (Times are approximate)
Welcome, Introduction of the Board, Set Meeting Expectations (Doug Drinka, President)
Officer Schneider Introduction, Neighborhood Contact Officer (NCO)
Concert in the Park — Catalpa Park, August 26 (Rachel Hausman Masse, Member-At-Large)
Traffic Box Wraps and Bus Benches (JamieLou Delavan, Secretary)
Covenants, Conditions, and Restrictions Removal (Colby Scott, Vice-President)
Treasurer’s Report (Leslie Halvorson, Treasurer)
Multi Modal Neighborhood Engagement Tour (Ester Ceja, Planning & Zoning Chair)
e Boise City Zoning Rewrite

e Interfaith Sanctuary
e Neighborhood Watch

Break
Q&A (Everyone)

Adjourn



