

Collister Neighborhood Association Quarterly Neighborhood Meeting June 22, 2022, 7pm – 8:30pm In-person at Hillside Junior High, Cafeteria

Agenda (Times are approximate)	
7:00pm	Welcome, Introduction of the Board, Set Meeting Expectations (Doug Drinka, President)
7:10pm	Officer Schneider Introduction, Neighborhood Contact Officer (NCO)
7:15pm	Concert in the Park – Catalpa Park, August 26 (Rachel Hausman Masse, Member-At-Large)
7:20pm	Traffic Box Wraps and Bus Benches (JamieLou Delavan, Secretary)
7:30pm	Covenants, Conditions, and Restrictions Removal (Colby Scott, Vice-President)
7:40pm	Treasurer's Report (Leslie Halvorson, Treasurer)
7:45pm	 Multi Modal Neighborhood Engagement Tour (Ester Ceja, Planning & Zoning Chair) Boise City Zoning Rewrite Interfaith Sanctuary Neighborhood Watch
8:00pm	Break
8:10pm	Q&A (Everyone)
8:30pm	Adjourn